1
SA-FOSC-2476 series
Fiber Optic Splice Closure specification
Description
SA-FOSC-2476 type of FOSC is designed for connection and protection of fiber cables. This model has seven
cable ports. It can be used for different applications of optical fiber cable splicing & branching and is suitable for aerial,
pipe-lined, manhole and direct buried applications. It applies to any sort of cables.
Features

Product Dimension Gift Box Dimension Outer carton Dimension
610×φ260mm 630*275*245 mm (1 PCS) 630*570*525mm(4pcs)
Ordering information
e.g.
Part Number Description
SA-FOSC-2476-0000 Dome Type Fiber Optic Splice Closure, lP68 grade,1 oval port + 6 round ports, 576F splice
capacity. With standard 6pcs splice tray @ 96F single fusion.
SA-FOSC-2476-0001 Dome Type Fiber optic Splice Closure, lP68 grade,1 oval port + 6 round ports, 576F splice
capacity. With standard 6pcs splice tray @ 96F single fusion. With wall mount kit.
SA-FOSC-2476-0002 Dome Type Fiber optic Splice Closure, lP68 grade,1 oval port + 6 round ports, 576F splice
capacity. With standard 6pcs splice tray @ 96F single fusion.  With pole mount kit.
SA-FOSC-2476-0003 Dome Type Fiber optic Splice Closure, lP68 grade,1 oval port + 6 round ports, 576F splice
capacity. With standard 6pcs splice tray @ 96F single fusion. With aerial mount kit.
Accessories Order Information
Part Number Description
SA-FOSC-2476-ACC-0001 additional Wall Mounting Kit for this FOSC
SA-FOSC-2476-ACC-0002 additional Pole Mounting Kit for this FOSC
SA-FOSC-2476-ACC-0003 additional Aerial Mounting Kit for this FOSC
SA-FOSC-2476-ACC-0100 additional Fiber Splice Tray 96F single fiber fusion for this FOSC
Provided by:  Mega Hertz | 800-883-8839 | info@go2mhz.com | www.go2mhz.com